
       

 

 

 

   
 

¼Tray  
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 
55.00 

½ Tray 
 100.00 
 100.00 
 100.00 
 100.00 
 100.00 
 100.00 
 100.00 
 100.00 
 100.00 
 100.00 

Full 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 

¼Tray 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 

½ Tray 
 130.00 
 130.00 
 130.00 
 130.00 
 130.00 

Lemon 
Cacciatore 
Marsala 
Parmigiana 
Cordon Bleu 
Barbecue 
Cutlets 
Francais 
Roasted 
Piccata 

Marsala 
Parmigiana 
Francais 
Cutlets 
Saltinbocca 

 

DESSERT 
 

 

Cookies 
Fresh Fruit sliced 
Italian Pastry 
Tiramisu 
Cannoli 

 

BREADS (PER PERSON) 

 

½ Tray 
   80.00 
   90.00 
 110.00 
 125.00 
 105.00 

 

 

 

Full 
 140.00 
 145.00 
 170.00 
 185.00 
 170.00 

PORK   

Baby Back Ribs 
Stuffed Loin 
Baked Ham 
Saus & Peprs 
Porchetta 
Crusted Loin 
Pulled Pork 

¼ Tray  
50.00 
50.00 
45.00 
45.00 
55.00 
50.00 
50.00 

½ Tray 
110.00 
110.00 
105.00 
  95.00 
115.00 
110.00 
110.00 

  Full 
180.00 
180.00 
170.00 
160.00 
185.00 
180.00 
180.00 

Roast Beef 
Roast Tenderloin 
Beef Cutlet 
Tenderloin Tips 
Beef Braciole 
Meatballs 
Bourbon Beef 

BEEF  
¼ Tray 
55.00 
75.00 
55.00 
60.00 
60.00 
40.00 
60.00 

 ½ Tray 
125.00 
165.00 
125.00 
150.00 
140.00 
105.00 
155.00 

  Full 
190.00 
270.00 
190.00 
250.00 
220.00 
160.00 
270.00         

Rolls & Butter 
Bruschetta  
Garlic Bread 
Flavored Focaccia (min 10 people) 
Assorted Breads 

 

1.50 
2.50 
2.00 
3.00 

2.00 

VEGETABLE  

Green Beans 
Spinach  
Mixed Vegetable  
Roasted Potatoes  
Broccoli 
Zucchini 
Egplnt Rollatini  
Egplnt Parm. 
Broccoli Rabe 

½ Tray 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
65.00 
90.00 
90.00 
95.00 

   Full 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
130.00 
130.00 
135.00 

SEAFOOD  

Shrimp Scampi 
Fried Calamari 
Mixed Fried Fish 
Baked Cod 
Stuffed Sole 
Fra Diavolo 
Salmon 
Stuffed Shrimp 
Fried Shrimp 

¼ Tray  
60.00 
50.00 
60.00 
60.00 
60.00 
65.00 
60.00 
70.00 
55.00 

 ½ Tray 
 140.00 
 105.00 
 130.00 
 130.00 
 130.00 
 155.00 
 130.00 
 155.00 
 135.00 

  Full 
 230.00 
 170.00 
 200.00 
 210.00 
 210.00 
 255.00 
 210.00 
 260.00 
 220.00 

 

BEVERAGE (Per Person) 

Coffee / Tea Set Up (min 15ppl) 
Assorted Soda (2 Liter) 
Individual Soda Can  
Bottled Waters 
Energy Drinks, Snapple, Gatorade 

 

5.00 
8.00 
3.00 
3.00 
5.00 

   

  ¼ Tray 
35.00  
40.00 
50.00 
55.00 
45.00 

Antipasto 
Clams Casino 
Chkn Wings 
Fried Mozz. 
Stuffed Mush. 
Seafood Salad 
Mussels 
Shrimp Cocktail 
Cheese/Crackers 
Arancini  

VEAL 

   Full 
170.00 
170.00 
140.00 
195.00 
135.00 
140.00 
140.00 
140.00 
115.00 
115.00 
140.00 
140.00 

½ Tray 
  90.00 
  90.00 
  85.00 
105.00 
  85.00 
  85.00 
  80.00 
  85.00 
  65.00 
  65.00 
  85.00 
  85.00 

 
Manicotti 
Tortellini 
Vodka 
Lasagna 
Baked Ziti 
Gnocchi 
Cavatelli 
Stuffed Shells(2) 
Pasta Marinara 
Pasta Primavera 
Alfredo/Bolognese 
 

Mac ‘n Cheese 

Full 
190.00 
175.00 
165.00 
135.00 
135.00 
155.00 
150.00 
185.00 
110.00 
145.00 

½ Tray 
100.00 
110.00 
  95.00 
  90.00 
  90.00 
100.00 
  90.00 
115.00 
  65.00 
  90.00 

¼ Tray 
60.00 
65.00 
55.00 
40.00 
40.00 
65.00 
55.00 
70.00 
30.00 
45.00 
   

¼ Tray  
45.00 
45.00 
40.00 
55.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
30.00 
30.00 
40.00 
40.00 

SALADS 

   Full 
  125.00 
  125.00 
  140.00 
  125.00 
  125.00 
  125.00 
  125.00 
  140.00 
  130.00 
  130.00 
  140.00 
  125.00 

½ Tray 
  75.00 
  75.00 
  90.00 
  85.00 
  75.00 
  75.00 
  75.00 
  95.00 
  85.00 
  85.00 
100.00 
  75.00 

¼ Tray  
35.00 
35.00 
45.00 
35.00 
35.00 
35.00 
35.00 
45.00 
40.00 
40.00 
60.00 
35.00 

 
Mixed Greens 
Caesar 
Fruit 
Potato 
Cole Slaw 
Pasta 
Orange 
Fresh Mozz. 
Mediterranean 
Spinach & Kale 
Grilled Chicken 
Panzanella  

Full 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 

Prices listed below are for off-premise catering services. All foods will be stored in disposable aluminum containers.  
For information on full-service catering, or delivery options,  please contact us for more information. 

RICE 

 

Risotto Milanese 
Seafood 
Wild Mushroom 
Pilaf 
Rice & Beans 

 

  ¼ Tray 
     40.00 
     50.00 
     45.00 
     40.00 
     40.00 

  ½ Tray 
   90.00 
 105.00 
   90.00 
   90.00 
   90.00 

       Full 
   135.00 
   150.00 
   135.00 
   135.00 
   135.00 

CHICKEN 

¼ Tray  
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
45.00 
45.00 
40.00 

BEEF  

PASTA 

 

OUTSIDE CATERING MENU 

 

           Casa Mia on the Green                     Casa Mia at the Hawthorne                        Casa Mia on the Hill 
 

 
 

FREE RANGE MEAT 

   

 Turkey Breast 
 Leg of Lamb  

 

¼ Tray 
   75.00 
   90.00 

 

 ½ Tray 
130.00 
170.00 

 

  Full 
 195.00 
 250.00 

 

         Quarter trays feed 8-10 people                              Half trays feed 18-20 people                                  Full trays feed 35-40 people 

 

 

 

CIABATTA PANINI 
 2”x 4” ROLL     MIN 10 PCS      $5.00 EACH  

  

 Mortadella           Grilled Chicken 
 Prosciutto           Chicken Parm 
 Italian Combo           Grilled Vegetables 
 Turkey            Roast Beef 

 

 

APPETIZERS 

 


